
Pos 

 

Comp License Test 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

GTS2 

1 

 

GTS3 

1 

2 

 

PTD 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

PTF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Spec E30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

No. 

87 

29 

4444 

77 

314 

436 

436 

81 

44 

21 

8 

77 

57 

1414 

24 

27 

232 

28 

32 

65 

913 

13 

107 

28 

34 

Name 

Dennis Hamminga 

Chad Ross 

Bill New 

Andrew Rikke 

Ryan McFall 

Jason Rikke 

Jason Rikke 

Larry West Sr. 

Huberto Diaz 

Jose Garcia 

Kit Leslie 

Travis Satterfield 

Donato Forte 

Tony Lee 

Greg Word 

Aaron Whitinger 

Sandro Espinosa 

Brian Edmonds 

Philippe Pellerin 

Clay Pearce 

Michael Rohrbaugh 

James Colson 

Eric Pennington 

Pat Welch 

Team Record Racing 

Class 

Comp License Test 

Comp License Test 

Comp License Test 

Comp License Test 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

PTF 

PTF 

PTF 

PTF 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

6 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

Diff 

35.394 

35.828 

2 Laps 

18.291 

18.599 

1:21.400 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

0.303 

4.126 

18.727 

19.563 

23.368 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

1:04.370 

Total Tm 

18:36.296 

19:11.690 

19:12.124 

19:27.228 

18:38.232 

18:33.352 

18:51.643 

18:51.951 

19:54.752 

20:39.426 

18:43.593 

19:04.586 

19:34.338 

19:34.641 

19:38.464 

19:53.065 

19:53.901 

19:57.706 

18:33.974 

44.959 

18:40.889 

19:45.259 

Best Tm 

2:08.152 

2:12.679 

2:09.214 

2:13.150 

2:00.873 

2:01.326 

2:03.757 

2:02.552 

2:09.912 

2:08.403 

2:09.667 

2:10.709 

2:04.159 

2:03.610 

2:03.674 

2:05.560 

2:05.743 

2:06.236 

2:10.210 

2:01.026 

2:08.747 

M A K E  M O D E L  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

C O R V E T T E  Z 0 6  

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  S  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

B M W  M 3  

b m w  3 2 5 i s  

b m w  3 2 5 i s  

a l l i s o n  l e g a c y  m o n t e  c a r l o  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

A l l i s o n  L e g a c y  T h u n d e r b i r d  

M a z d a  R X 7  

M a z d a  R X 7  

M a z d a  r x 7  

M a z d a  R X 7  

B M W  E 3 0  

B M W  3 2 5  

B M W  3 2 5 i  

B m w  S e 3 0  

B M W  3 2 5 i s  

B M W  3 2 5 i s  

B M W  3 2 5 i  

B m w  3 2 5 i  

B M W  3 3 0 c i  

B M W  3 3 0 i / S p e c  E 4 6  

MEMBER 

186787 

187875 

176465 

193179 

179084 

180670 

180670 

176239 

171284 

181206 

183555 

116802 

117141 

118650 

177411 

154835 

148479 

153770 

177080 

186458 

186647 

165798 

150015 

168522 

2S1078 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Margin of Victory 

4.880 

Avg. Speed 

80.029 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.873 

Best Speed 

81.904 

Best Lap by 

436 - Jason Rikke 

 

Nasa Nola Oct 27th & 28th 2018 

Sunday Lightning 

Race 3 (pts & contengency) 

Race started at 14:03:05 

NOLA 2.75 Miles 2.750 miles 

10/28/2018 14:00 
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Pos 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

 

944 Spec 

1 

No. 

14 

411 

58 

31 

45 

33 

45 

20 

151 

12 

188 

13 

53 

27 

51 

Name 

Anthony Nguyen 

phillip mccammon 

Vinnie Baratta 

Christopher Shaffer 

Shay Corbin 

Dave Quinlan 

John Somner 

Micheal  Gibson 

David Johnson 

Gerry Sparks 

Jeffery McCammon 

Kevin Pyles 

STANLEY COSPER 

Jim Long 

Bruce Kingsley 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

6 

5 

8 

Diff 

0.063 

10.494 

16.350 

26.327 

26.587 

43.530 

44.809 

47.221 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

9 Laps 

Total Tm 

19:51.618 

19:51.681 

20:02.112 

20:07.968 

20:17.945 

20:18.205 

20:35.148 

20:36.427 

20:38.839 

19:13.836 

14:09.291 

11:46.899 

1:04.710 

18:42.517 

Best Tm 

2:03.402 

2:03.526 

2:04.550 

2:05.353 

2:06.966 

2:06.642 

2:03.646 

2:07.900 

2:08.464 

2:12.738 

2:08.194 

2:06.765 

2:09.357 

M A K E  M O D E L  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

m a z d a  m i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

m a z d a  m i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

m a z d a  m i a t a  

M a z d a  M i a t a  

m a z d a  m i a t a  

M a z d a  S p e c  M i a t a  

P o r s c h e  9 4 4  

MEMBER 

168725 

165011 

176591 

165742 

164948 

157907 

167014 

149049 

131682 

165223 

120294 

120824 

157515 

184822 
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Margin of Victory 

4.880 

Avg. Speed 

80.029 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.873 

Best Speed 

81.904 

Best Lap by 

436 - Jason Rikke 
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